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ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ISIN:  USN070592100

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:37

Price
834.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.42% (-12.00)

USN070592100
ASML
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

327,721 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

832.00 EUR (100)
834.00 EUR (100)
844.00 EUR
846.00 EUR
826.00 EUR
846.00 EUR
835.82143 EUR
504

421,254.00

56

8

WKN: NO07059210
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2380155683c475e3b47d19d987ada11c465c85e69f3f0dce314d4962bad2fa8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8339c2dce055563bb&time=1723997120&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e3efb6077797d8c8b81a5e194ffbd97a9af99c537b583478cda03f2e149e66&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34b8fa8585b12c331&time=1723997120&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2e221e5cb231c530f45d798aa135a6681aad28a9d9dac4539efc2d1a6c89bef&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc5c73053838f9ffc&time=1723997120&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=892139b606bf753e630953c39f194fe7c7f14970a87e8ec4690b3a77bc7b425c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4230fb79a94a8aed2&time=1723997120&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2051e4e0e91c099920cf686131ce63a3981bc9754cf5b9edebaeda3c384cf9d0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62b8487e0d51c7dc6&time=1723997120&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:37

Price
834.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.42% (-12.00)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 327,721 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 832.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 834.00 EUR (100)
Open 844.00 EUR
High 846.00 EUR
Low 826.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 846.00 EUR
VWAP 835.82143 EUR
Volume (pcs) 504
Trading volume 421,254.00
Number of trades 56
Last size 8
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -38.70% +38.67% +24.18%
Perf (abs.) -32.00 +232.00 +162.00
Beta 2.77 2.16 1.66
Volatility 46.82  38.48 40.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

15:30

22:26

16:27

22:00

08:09

Price

832.00 EUR

834.00 EUR

836.00 EUR

918.66 USD

844.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.42

0.02

737.75

0.00

810.40 EUR (420)

852.10 EUR (857)

887.33 EUR (517)

768.47 EUR (437)
1,025.00 EUR (2024/07/11)
634.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
1,025.00 EUR (2024/07/11)
536.00 EUR (2023/09/26)

Number of
trades

3

56

12

40,956
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:12 871.00 USD 0.00

08:58 842.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 830.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 844.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592145

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe Fouquet
Frédéric Schneider-
Maunoury

Jim Koonmen

Roger Dassen

Wayne Allan

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
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